
1 菊  地      尚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 60.39 24.03 36.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 2 1 2 2

6 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.490 1 1 2 0

7 2Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.73 X -0.14 4.59-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 2 1

23.30 24.03

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 4.75 3.50

36.36

2 伊  藤  千  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 2 58.32 23.92 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.14 4.640 1 1 1 0

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.63 0.81-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 2 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 -1 0 1 0

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

24.15 23.92

Composition 3.33 3.503.25 3.75 3.00 4.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 2.75 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.50 2.75 4.25 3.25

34.40
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3 二  村  誠  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 40.18 13.27 26.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.84 2.56-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.56 1.75-3 -2 -3 -5 -2

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -2 0 -3 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 0 -2 -2

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.79 13.27

Composition 3.33 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 4.00 2.75

26.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級男子
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